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1-'1

1-'2

1-'1

1-'1

1-'2

1-'1

1-'3

11-'3

1-'3

1-'3

1-'1

1-'1

1-'2

1-'3

1-'4

13-'3

7
7 11-'1 Darsigunta Srilakshimi                    Dorakumar Reddy TH/Self 50 Gen M House Wife -- 2 0.50 1.50 Marginal 500000 500 154650 0 154650

8
8 11-'4 Sk.Saleha Shaik Goush Basha TH/Self 48 OBC M House Wife -- 1 0.50 0.50 Marginal 500000 500 154650 0 154650

1-'2

11-'1

11-'3

14-'1

14-'2

1-'2

11-'3

11-'1

14-'1

11-'2

13-'3

1-'2

13-'1

13-'2

Landless

Small

Landless

Small

Small cash

cash

cash

cash

cash

cash

cash

Landless

Small

Small 

Big

0

0

115987.5

No RA as Govt 

Service 

115987.5

231975

115987.5

231975

115987.5

0

cash

cash

cash

0

750

0

0

0

030930

0

0115987.5

231975

TH/Self 53 7.50Gen M Business 150000 9 1.50

Gen M Agriculture

M

TH/Self 35

100000 23

1.50House Wife -- 1.5

Agriculture 150000

2.00

M.Vijaya kumar Reddy                      M. Narayana Reddy 1.7513.75

Gen

Gen

M

12
Konidala Venkata 

Reddy                   

K. Venkataramana 

Reddy

11 Puneti Sharmila                                
P Chandramohan 

Reddy

2

7.5M Doctor 310000Gen

Gen M Govt Service 360000 cash1.00 1.001 S. Srihari TH/SelfS.Ramachandra Rao                           53 01

TH/Self 46Dega Suneetha                                     2 Srinivasulu Reddy
2

1000000N.A

0.00

0.99

Gen

1500000

990000

Lawyer 175000 0.89 750

21.00 100

1000000

890000

1.00

37512.00

2000000

1750000

375

6.51 375

0.00 750

3.00 3752000000

G. Rama Rao (late) 192000 1.5

House Wife 5

0.89 0.00M

9
V.Venkata Ramana 

Reddy             
V. Narsa Reddy

G.Arunkumar                                         

10

Gen M

48 GenTH/Self

Gen

Pensioner

5

12

1.50

2.00

V.Aruna                                                     
V. Venkata Ramana 

Reddy
TH/Self 40

--

M

10

40

TH/Self 499

11

TH/Self

6

3

B.Kirankumar                                         B. Hemanath

4 G.Rajasree                                              G. Arunkumar

-- 5

3

4

5

6
TH/Self 36

TH/Self 43

Appendix-IIA: Rehabilitation Plan for the Project Affected Families of Private land 

0

115988

231975

115988

1159884.00 375M House Wife

231975

30930

115988

231975

115988

1500000

1500000
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13-'2

14 14 13-'2 Gollicharaka Ajaykiran                           V.H. Jawaharlal TH/Self 36 OBC M
Software 

Engineer
500000 0.5 0.50 0.00 Landless 500000 750 231975 0 231975 cash

15 15 13-'3
Bollineni Venkata 

Subbaiah          
 B. Kondapa Naidu TH/Self Contractor 1.00 1.00 0.00

Landless
1000000 750 231975 0 231975

cash

13-'2

13-'4

13-'2

13-'4

13-'1

13-'1

13-'1

13-'4

13-'4

14-'1

14-'1

14-'2

14-'1

20 20 12-'1
Amarampalli 

Bhagyalakshimi       
A.  Venkatramaiah TH/Self 61 Gen W House Wife -- 10 5.43 4.57 Small 5430000 375 115987.5 61860 177847.5

cash

21 21 11-'3
Vasireddy Chennamma                      

V.  Nagireddy TH/Self 58 Gen M House Wife -- 7 0.50 6.50
Small

500000 375 115987.5 0 115988
cash

22 22 11-'4
Patri Srinivas                                               

P. Satyanarayana TH/Self 38 Gen M
Private 

Service
180000 0.5 0.50 0.00

Landless
500000 750 231975 0 231975

cash

1-'3

1-'4

24 24 1-'3 Kolla Srilakshmi                                    K. Sambaiah TH/Self 36 Gen M House Wife -- 2.25 0.25 2.00
Marginal

250000 500 154650 0 154650
cash

25 25 1-'4
Morumuru Krishna                             

M. Vishnumurthy TH/Self 32 OBC M
Private 

Service
75000 0.25 0.25 0.00

Landless
250000 750 231975 0 231975

cash

11-'1

11-'2

11-'2

11-'2

27 27 11-'2 Vanteru Kavitha Reddy                   V. Prasad Reddy TH/Self 47 Gen M House Wife -- 0.5 0.50 0.00
Landless

500000 750 231975 0 231975
cash

33.32 33320000 4631768 61860 4693628

Landless

Marginal

Marginal

Landless

Landless

cash

cash

cash

cash

cash

cash

Landless

cash

0

0

0

0

154650

231975

231975

500

780000

231975

231975

154650

0

0

750

M House Wife -- 2 2.00 0.00 750 231975 0

750
Morumuru 

Venkateswarlu               

Gen

0.0045 OBC Goldsmith 48000
Landless

0.48 0.48

26 Munna Madhavi                                   M. Narendra TH/Self 32

TH/Self M

19
Akupathni Sarath 

Chandra                

23 M Satyanarayana

500--A. Satyanarayana TH/Self 25 OBC 4 2.00 2.00

3.5 1.50 2.00

UM Non-worker

27 M House Wife --OBCAkupathni Himaja                                 A. Satyanarayana TH/Self

0.00 750

30 OBC M
Private 

Service
548000 0.78 0.000.78

-- 1.00M House Wife 1.00

17 Vengana Bhanuprasad                      V. Goplakrishna TH/Self

16 Nunna Reeta N. Vasu TH/Self 39 OBC

TH/Self 35 OBC M BusinessRavula Koteswara Rao                        1.50

480000

2000000

2000000

0.00 7501500000

1000000

23

13

26

13

16

17

18

19

18

1.5

231975

231975

Total

13-'1

231975

231975

154650

154650

231975

1500000

200000R. Muthyam


